3-9

3-9

3-9

3-9

10-11

10-11

12

13-16

13-16

13-16

13-16
17-18

17-18

6

33

3

14

37

46

102
112
144

9

75

5

20

51

110

145
44

133

TaHuopbI
Mwunocepnos Muxaun

boHpapes EBreHun
Hocayes Ceprei
CemepeHKo MakcuMm
XynanbepreHo Annk
CémkunH Cepren

CenpaHsaH Opun
HakoHe4HbIn Bnagucnas
BnaguMmuposuny MasbLeB

JloryHoB OMUTpuiA
CrMOHSH PybeH
Ap>xaHnKoB AnekcaHap
Annunnyes Oner
Tperybos [aHuna
KpaB4yeHko AHOpei

CentoTuH OMuUTpUn
ApucTos lBaH

Tynukos Ceprein

03.11.2024
[4] Bachata Jn] Advance "B3pocnbie" (MEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

z
5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0
4.0
4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
0.0

0.0

Bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXXX-

X-XXX

XXXX-

XX-XX

XXX-X

XXXX-

X-XXX

--XXX

-XXX-

X=X

CraBponoJib
TM "Mapycsa"

CTaBponosib
Amarte

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Pecnybnnka

MatTuropck
bavyaTaCanbca KMB

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Endorphin

HoBopoccuinck
Art Dance

CraBponoJib
KpacHogap
KpacHogap
FAD
KpacHogap
FAD

PocToB-Ha-[oHYy
Endorphin

CraBponoJib
Mapycs

EBnaTopus
O&A dance

Bonrorpag
ObixaHue gyuin

PocToB-Ha-[oHY
Zone de Baile

KpacHogap
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Endorphin

Bonxckui
Cuba Dance

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

6

33

112
14

46

102

TaHuopbI
Mwunocepnos Muxaun

boHpapes EBreHun

HakoHeyHbIn Bnagucnas
CemepeHko Makcum

CémkuH Cepren

CenpaHsaH HOpun

z

4.0

4.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

Bachata
X-XXX

-XXXX

XXXX-
X-X-X

X--XX

XXX--

CraBponoJib
TM "Mapycsa"

CTaBponosib
Amarte

KpacHogap
MNaturopck
bavaTaCasnbca KMB

HoBopoccuinck
Art Dance

CrasponoJib



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

MecTo Ne
7-10 3
7-10 37
7-10 75
7-10 144
11 5
12 9

TaHuopsl
Hocayes Ceprei

XypanbepreHos Anuk

CuMoHSH PybeH

z
2.0

2.0

2.0

Bnaanumuposny Mansues 2.0

Ap>XXaHNKOB AneKkcaHap

JloryHos OAMuTpun

0.0

Bachata

“X-X-

XX---

XX

XX

X---

PocToB-Ha-[1oHY
Pecnybanka
PocToB-Ha-[loHY
Endorphin
PocToB-Ha-[1oHY
Endorphin
KpacHogap
FAD
CraBponoJib
Mapycs
KpacHogap
FAD

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl 2
1 33 boHpapes EBrexun 104.0
2-3 6 Mwunocepaos Muxaunn 100.0
2-3 112 HakoHeyHbln Bnagucnas 100.0
4 102 CemnpaHsH HOpuia 99.0
5 46 CémkuH Cepreit 96.0
6 14 CemepeHko Makcum 91.0

Cyabu | Judges

1

2 BaruH

3 JlyKHAK
4 lNenaHos
5 QPepses
6 NaBHbIN

AHOp3C
OMuTpun
AHTOH
Bnapucnas
Apkaauin
Cynbs

technige
85686

66668

75766
75876
55758

84685

musicality

85686

56748

77876
66867
57758

65565

MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
fApocnasJib
MockBa, Poccus
PocToB-Ha-[loHy, Poccusa
Poccus

image

95996

86987

76975
75966
65968

74976

CrasponoJib
Amarte

CtaBponosnb
TM "Mapyca"

KpacHopap
CTaBponosib
HoBopoccuinck

Art Dance
Maturopck
bavaTaCanbca KMB



