03.11.2024 [4] Bachata JnJ Advance "взрослые" (MEN)

1/4							
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб	
1-2	6	Милосердов Михаил	5.0	XXXXX	_	Ставрополь ТМ "Маруся" Ставрополь Амаrte Ростов-на-Дону Республика Пятигорск БачатаСальса КМВ Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin Новороссийск Аrt Dance Ставрополь Краснодар Краснодар FAD Краснодар FAD Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin Ставрополь Маруся Евпатория О&А dance Волгоград Дыхание души Ростов-на-Дону Zone de Baile Краснодар Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin Волжский Сиbа Dance Город/Клуб Ставрополь ТМ "Маруся" Ставрополь Амаrte Краснодар Пятигорск БачатаСальса КМВ Новороссийск Аrt Dance	
1-2	33	Бондарев Евгений	5.0	XXXXX	_		
3-9	3	Носачев Сергей	4.0	XXXX-	_		
3-9	14	Семеренко Максим	4.0	X-XXX	_	Лятигорск	
3-9	37	Худайбергенов Алик	4.0	XXXX-	_		
3-9	46	Сёмкин Сергей	4.0	XX-XX	_	Новороссийск	
3-9	102	Сейранян Юрий	4.0	XXX-X	_	Ставрополь	
3-9	112	Наконечный Владислав	4.0	XXXX-	_	•	
3-9	144	Владимирович Мальцев	4.0	X-XXX	_	-	
10-11	9	Логунов Дмитрий	3.0	XXX	_	Ставрополь ТМ "Маруся" Ставрополь Атагте Ростов-на-Дону Республика Пятигорск БачатаСальса КМВ Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin Новороссийск Агт Dance Ставрополь Краснодар Краснодар Краснодар FAD Краснодар FAD Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin Ставрополь Маруся Евпатория О&А dance Волгоград Дыхание души Ростов-на-Дону Zone de Baile Краснодар Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin Волжский Сиbа Dance ростов-на-Дону Епфогры Краснодар Ростов-на-Дону Ставрополь ТМ "Маруся" Ставрополь Атагте Краснодар Пятигорск БачатаСальса КМВ Новороссийск Агт Dance	
10-11	75	Симонян Рубен	3.0	-XXX-	_		
12	5	Аржаников Александр	2.0	-XX	_	Ставрополь	
13-16	20	Аллилуев Олег	1.0	-X	_		
13-16	51	Трегубов Данила	1.0	X	_	-	
13-16	110	Кравченко Андрей	1.0	X	_	Ростов-на-Дону	
13-16	145	Селютин Дмитрий	1.0	X	_	Краснодар	
17-18	44	Аристов Иван	0.0		_		
17-18	133	Тупиков Сергей	0.0		_	ТМ "Маруся" Ставрополь Амагtе Ростов-на-Дону Республика Пятигорск БачатаСальса КМВ Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin Новороссийск Агt Dance Ставрополь Краснодар Краснодар FAD Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin Ставрополь Маруся Евпатория О&А dance Волгоград Дыхание души Ростов-на-Дону Zone de Baile Краснодар Ростов-на-Дону Zone de Baile Краснодар Ростов-на-Дону Ставрополь Тмаруся Ставрополь Тмаруся Ставрополь Тмаруся" Ставрополь Амагtе Краснодар Пятигорск БачатаСальса КМВ Новороссийск	
1/2							
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб	
1-3	6	Милосердов Михаил	4.0	X-XXX	_	Ставрополь	
1-3	33	Бондарев Евгений	4.0	-XXXX	_	Ставрополь	
1-3	112	Наконечный Владислав	4.0	XXXX-	_		
4-6	14	Семеренко Максим	3.0	X-X-X	_	Пятигорск	
4-6	46	Сёмкин Сергей	3.0	XXX	_	Новороссийск	
4-6	102	Сейранян Юрий	3.0	XXX	_		

1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
7-10	3	Носачев Сергей	2.0	-X-X-	_	Ростов-на-Дону Республика
7-10	37	Худайбергенов Алик	2.0	XX	_	Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin
7-10	75	Симонян Рубен	2.0	X-X	_	Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin
7-10	144	Владимирович Мальцев	2.0	XX	_	Краснодар FAD
11	5	Аржаников Александр	1.0	-X	_	Ставрополь Маруся
12	9	Логунов Дмитрий	0.0		_	Краснодар FAD

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	33	Бондарев Евгений	104.0	85686	85686	95996	_	Ставрополь Amarte
2-3	6	Милосердов Михаил	100.0	66668	56748	86987	_	Ставрополь ТМ "Маруся"
2-3	112	Наконечный Владислав	100.0	75766	77876	76975	_	Краснодар
4	102	Сейранян Юрий	99.0	75876	66867	75966	_	Ставрополь
5	46	Сёмкин Сергей	96.0	55758	57758	65968	_	Новороссийск Art Dance
6	14	Семеренко Максим	91.0	84685	65565	74976	_	Пятигорск БачатаСальса КМВ

дьи Judges		
	Андрэс	Москва, Россия
Вагин	Дмитрий	Москва, Россия
Лужняк	Антон	Ярославль
Педанов	Владислав	Москва, Россия
Федяев	Аркадий	Ростов-на-Дону, Россия
Главный	Судья	Россия
	Лужняк Педанов Федяев	Андрэс Вагин Дмитрий Лужняк Антон Педанов Владислав Федяев Аркадий